
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/16/2025 - 1/16/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/16/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 4370 RODEO RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/16/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/16/2025 00:02 ALARMBU
S

3294 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/16/2025 00:31 WELFARE 2405 CERRILLOS RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/16/2025 00:52 WELFARE 3561 ZAFARANO DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/16/2025 01:00 WELFARE 3004 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/16/2025 01:04 DISORDER 321 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/16/2025 01:08 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/16/2025 01:20 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/16/2025 01:35 WELFARE 2869 TRADES WEST RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/16/2025 01:42 SUSPPER 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/16/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 4370 RODEO RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/16/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 4935 VENADO PEAK C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/16/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA CENTER DR/CENTER CT C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/16/2025 02:12 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/16/2025 02:25 CLOSEPA 539 DOLORES ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/16/2025 02:44 PSYCH   1606 ALCALDESA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/16/2025 02:47 CLOSEPA 3004 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/16/2025 02:58 ALARMRE
S

1013 FOOTHILLS TRL C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/16/2025 03:21 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/16/2025 03:47 ALARMBU
S

530 S GUADALUPE ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/16/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 4370 RODEO RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

01/16/2025 04:10 DISORDER 417 AGUA FRIA ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/16/2025 04:42 WEAPON  LUISA ST/LA PLACITA CIR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-000554 01/16/2025 05:03 STOLENM
V

6921 AIRPORT RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-000553 01/16/2025 05:56 CRIMDAM
A

3200 CALLE PO AE PI A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

01/16/2025 06:30 CLOSEPA 1896 LORCA DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-000552 01/16/2025 06:40 BURGMV  5949 SIERRA NEVADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/16/2025 06:44 ALARMBU
S

3901 OLIVER RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-000551 01/16/2025 06:45 B&E     2929 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2025-000556 01/16/2025 06:58 ASSAULT 1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

01/16/2025 06:59 SPECIAL 1307-BLK MONTEREY DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D
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2025-000555 01/16/2025 07:06 SUSPVEH 1082 GREEN WAY A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-000557 01/16/2025 07:13 STOLENM
V

4129-2128 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-000559 01/16/2025 07:32 STOLENM
V

1241 CERRO GORDO RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-000558 01/16/2025 07:35 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/GEO LN CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2025-000560 01/16/2025 07:48 STOLENM
V

4129-111 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/16/2025 07:50 CLOSEPA 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P215  ARROYO, JACQUELINE

01/16/2025 07:53 CLOSEPA 2655 SIRINGO RD T10   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

01/16/2025 07:54 WELFARE 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/16/2025 08:04 BARKING 101-B3 MONTE VISTA PL S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/16/2025 08:07 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

01/16/2025 08:10 ALARMBU
S

301 JEFFERSON ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/16/2025 08:18 MVAINJUR E ZIA RD/OLD SANTA FE 
TRL

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

01/16/2025 08:21 MVANONI
N

W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

01/16/2025 08:23 ANIMWELF 4828 VENADO LN S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/16/2025 08:30 FOLLOWU
P

2924 ALAMOSA DR I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2025-000562 01/16/2025 08:33 BURGLAR
Y

1027-A CANYON RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/16/2025 08:34 MVAPRIV 1222 SILER RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

01/16/2025 08:38 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-000563 01/16/2025 08:45 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

01/16/2025 08:49 FOLLOWU
P

455 SAINT MICHAELS DR I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/16/2025 09:06 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

01/16/2025 09:21 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/16/2025 09:32 WARRANT 392 PASEO REAL S607  LEVINGSTON, REBECCA

01/16/2025 09:32 PARKED  SAN IGNACIO 
RD/ZAFARANO DR

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2025-000565 01/16/2025 09:36 TEMP    3634 GUNNISON RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/16/2025 09:48 RAL     AGUA FRIA RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/16/2025 09:51 WELFARE 1570-B PACHECO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/16/2025 09:53 FOLLOWU
P

2655 SIRINGO RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/16/2025 10:04 TRAFFIC 854 SAINT MICHAELS DR T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

01/16/2025 10:09 CLOSEPA CALLE LORCA/SOMBRA CT S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2025-000564 01/16/2025 10:09 IMPOUND 2020 CALLE LORCA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER
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01/16/2025 10:10 FOLLOWU
P

3140 CERRILLOS RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/16/2025 10:12 RAL     2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/16/2025 10:13 TRAFFIC 314 N GUADALUPE ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/16/2025 10:22 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

01/16/2025 10:30 CLOSEPA 1299 VEGAS VERDES DR I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/16/2025 10:33 ABANDON 4651 CONTENTA RIDGE S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

01/16/2025 10:33 ASSTJUV 7429 LA JARA RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/16/2025 10:37 SPECIAL AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/16/2025 10:39 WELFARE 455-2120 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/16/2025 10:40 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

01/16/2025 10:44 DISORDER 705 RIO GRANDE AVE A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/16/2025 10:46 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2025-000566 01/16/2025 10:49 TEMP    1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/16/2025 10:50 TRAFFIC 4350 AIRPORT RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/16/2025 11:00 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

01/16/2025 11:02 BARKING 2104 LORCA CT S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

01/16/2025 11:05 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/LUCIA LN I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/16/2025 11:06 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/16/2025 11:06 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

2025-000568 01/16/2025 11:07 DOMESTIC 2369 BELLAMAH CT A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/16/2025 11:10 TRAFFIC 4023 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-000567 01/16/2025 11:12 TEMP    1896 ESPLENDOR ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/16/2025 11:18 DISORDER 525-200 CAMINO DE LOS 
MARQUEZ

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/16/2025 11:19 TRAFFIC 3320 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

01/16/2025 11:23 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL 
SOL WEST

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/16/2025 11:28 CLOSEPA AZTEC ST/SANDOVAL ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/16/2025 11:31 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/16/2025 11:33 DISORDER 454 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/16/2025 11:35 LARCENY 218-C W HOUGHTON ST V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

01/16/2025 11:40 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-000571 01/16/2025 11:41 FOLLOWU
P

4650-116 AIRPORT RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

01/16/2025 11:41 TRAFFIC 1440 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

01/16/2025 11:45 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/16/2025 11:46 MVAINJUR 104 PASEO DE PERALTA A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J
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01/16/2025 11:47 SUSPPER 604 W ALAMEDA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/16/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/16/2025 12:09 RAL     28 HERNANDEZ LN S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-000569 01/16/2025 12:11 CRIDAMM
V

3481-B214 TODOS SANTOS 
ST

A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/16/2025 12:31 WELFARE 3205 SIRINGO RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/16/2025 12:50 STOLENM
V

3281 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/16/2025 12:53 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA 
VISTA ST

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-000570 01/16/2025 12:57 DEATH   120-B W BERGER ST B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/16/2025 12:58 CLOSEPA 1230 SAN FELIPE AVE S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/16/2025 13:00 CLOSEPA 4935 VENADO PEAK A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

01/16/2025 13:01 TRAFFIC 647 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-000572 01/16/2025 13:14 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/16/2025 13:17 WELFARE 1312 DECLOVINA ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2025-000576 01/16/2025 13:21 B&E     109 OLD BISHOPS LODGE 
RD

B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/16/2025 13:22 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

01/16/2025 13:23 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

01/16/2025 13:29 CLOSEPA 104 CAMINO DEL CAMPO A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/16/2025 13:33 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/16/2025 13:40 WELFARE 3005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/16/2025 13:40 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

01/16/2025 13:43 TEMP    2011 AGUA FRIA ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-000592 01/16/2025 13:56 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/16/2025 14:03 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

01/16/2025 14:04 MVANONI
N

3478 ZAFARANO DR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2025-000573 01/16/2025 14:06 DOMESTIC 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/16/2025 14:20 ALARMRE
S

719 PINON DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/16/2025 14:32 FOLLOWU
P

UNMH T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-000588 01/16/2025 14:35 BURGLAR
Y

2076 CALLE NAVIDAD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/16/2025 14:38 SUSPPER 6251 JAGUAR DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/16/2025 14:43 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

01/16/2025 14:54 CLOSEPA 4298 CERRILLOS RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/16/2025 14:59 LARCENY 4250-4214 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/16/2025 15:00 CLOSEPA 1896 LORCA DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO
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01/16/2025 15:00 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2025-000574 01/16/2025 15:14 SIMPASLT 1730 LLANO ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/16/2025 15:18 WELFARE 28210 INTERSTATE 25 R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/16/2025 15:22 WELFARE 3048-B LOPEZ LN R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/16/2025 15:34 DISORDER 1229 CERRILLOS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/16/2025 15:36 SUSPPER 125 N GUADALUPE ST B323  ARN, DEREK

01/16/2025 15:42 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/16/2025 15:53 SUSPPER 153 PASEO DE PERALTA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/16/2025 15:54 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-000579 01/16/2025 15:56 AGGASLT 3007-626 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/16/2025 16:08 RAL     5166 AGUA FRIA RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

01/16/2025 16:10 MVANONI
N

1000 W CORDOVA RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/16/2025 16:10 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/16/2025 16:15 ASSTJUV 1115-E5 CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/16/2025 16:17 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

01/16/2025 16:18 TRAFFIC 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-000577 01/16/2025 16:23 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/16/2025 16:27 MVAHIT  402 N GUADALUPE ST B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/16/2025 16:27 SPECIAL ALL AROUND SANTA FE D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

01/16/2025 16:28 ANIMAL  1703 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/16/2025 16:31 ANIMWELF 2110 S PACHECO ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/16/2025 16:37 TRAFFIC W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-000575 01/16/2025 16:41 HARASS  803 E ALAMEDA ST B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/16/2025 16:56 SUSPPER 106 E CORONADO RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/16/2025 16:57 DISORDER 717 DUNLAP ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/16/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/16/2025 17:06 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

01/16/2025 17:14 WELFARE 321 W ZIA RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/16/2025 17:22 RAL     OFF RAMP/N RIDGETOP RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/16/2025 17:28 TRAFFIC 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

01/16/2025 17:31 TRAFFIC 2119 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ALTURAS

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

01/16/2025 17:31 MVAINJUR 3695 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/16/2025 17:37 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

01/16/2025 17:38 DISORDER 3546 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-000578 01/16/2025 17:40 DOMESTIC 1409-205 ZEPOL RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN
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01/16/2025 17:41 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

01/16/2025 17:44 MVAHIT  8465 CERRILLOS RD S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/16/2025 17:52 SPECIAL ALL AROUND SANTA FE D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

01/16/2025 17:53 RAL     GALISTEO RD/RODEO RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/16/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 4370 RODEO RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/16/2025 18:03 LARCENY 4641 AIRPORT RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/16/2025 18:07 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2025-000580 01/16/2025 18:20 CARDIAC 3542 ZAFARANO DR B323  ARN, DEREK

01/16/2025 18:23 TRAFFIC FIFTH ST/SIRINGO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

01/16/2025 18:23 TRAFFIC N GUADALUPE ST/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-000582 01/16/2025 18:35 MISSING 110 N GUADALUPE ST B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/16/2025 18:45 CLOSEPA 1100 CALLE ATAJO B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-000583 01/16/2025 18:46 PSYCH   804 ALARID ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/16/2025 18:50 HARASS  3101-621 OLD PECOS TRL B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/16/2025 18:59 TRAFFIC 2099 YUCCA ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

01/16/2025 19:00 CLOSEPA 4935 VENADO PEAK A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/16/2025 19:00 CLOSEPA 3368 GOVERNOR MILES RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/16/2025 19:00 DISORDER 1229 CERRILLOS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/16/2025 19:01 MVAPRIV 2811 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/16/2025 19:06 WELFARE 4501-H102 SAN IGNACIO RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/16/2025 19:09 SIMPASLT 3000 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/16/2025 19:23 ALARMBU
S

220 N GUADALUPE ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/16/2025 19:24 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
ENTRADA

A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2025-000581 01/16/2025 19:29 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/16/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 4370 RODEO RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-000584 01/16/2025 20:07 DOMESTIC 3420 TODOS SANTOS ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/16/2025 20:12 DISORDER 2859 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/16/2025 20:14 WELFARE CAMINO TIERRA 
REAL/AIRPORT RD

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/16/2025 20:36 DISORDER 2007 CALLE LORCA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/16/2025 20:43 CLOSEPA 3320 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/16/2025 20:50 WEAPON  2020-2012 CALLE LORCA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-000587 01/16/2025 20:53 SIMBATT 2648 KATES WAY C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/16/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/16/2025 21:03 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/16/2025 21:04 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC
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01/16/2025 21:07 AMBULAN
C

1301 ALTA VISTA ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-000586 01/16/2025 21:13 CRIMDAM
A

5741 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/16/2025 21:13 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/16/2025 21:19 SUSPPER 553 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/16/2025 21:40 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CIELO CT C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/16/2025 21:43 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-000589 01/16/2025 21:54 DOMESTIC 1001 VELARDE RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/16/2025 21:59 AMBULAN
C

161-J CALLE OJO FELIZ C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/16/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 4935 VENADO PEAK C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/16/2025 22:00 DISORDER 2704 CERRILLOS RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/16/2025 22:03 AMBULAN
C

CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/16/2025 22:07 ALARMBU
S

3501 CERRILLOS RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

01/16/2025 22:26 WELFARE 5999 AIRPORT RD C63   MENA, GERMAN

01/16/2025 22:35 WELFARE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/16/2025 22:37 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/16/2025 22:53 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
TIERRA REAL

C63   MENA, GERMAN

01/16/2025 23:05 DISORDER 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/16/2025 23:06 SUSPVEH 1560 CENTER CT C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/16/2025 23:07 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-000590 01/16/2025 23:13 STOLENM
V

1808-119 ESPINACITAS ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/16/2025 23:23 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

01/16/2025 23:30 CLOSEPA 1896 LORCA DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/16/2025 23:37 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-000591 01/16/2025 23:41 DEATH   847 ALTO ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/16/2025 23:42 CLOSEPA CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/16/2025 23:44 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

Total Number of Events Listed:  226
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/16/2025 - 1/16/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-010017 01/16/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 4370 RODEO RD B301  NR  01/16/2025 00:22:34
25-010016 01/16/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B301  NR  01/16/2025 00:32:21
25-010019 01/16/2025 00:02 CHECK 3294 CERRILLOS RD C291  AS  01/16/2025 00:39:02
25-010028 01/16/2025 00:31 WELFARE 2405 CERRILLOS RD C237  NR  01/16/2025 00:54:45
25-010038 01/16/2025 00:52 WELFARE 3561 ZAFARANO DR C212  CNR 01/16/2025 00:57:55
25-010042 01/16/2025 01:00 WELFARE 3004 CERRILLOS RD C212  NR  01/16/2025 01:01:10
25-010043 01/16/2025 01:04 DISORDERLY 321 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C237  NR  01/16/2025 01:20:07
25-010044 01/16/2025 01:08 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C223  NR  01/16/2025 01:12:46
25-010049 01/16/2025 01:20 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C237  NR  01/16/2025 01:46:46
25-010054 01/16/2025 01:35 WELFARE 2869 TRADES WEST RD C250  NC  01/16/2025 02:04:10
25-010058 01/16/2025 01:42 SUSPICIOUS 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA C223  NC  01/16/2025 01:58:22
25-010062 01/16/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 4370 RODEO RD C250  NR  01/16/2025 02:17:05
25-010063 01/16/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 4935 VENADO PEAK C291  NR  01/16/2025 03:17:21
25-010064 01/16/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL CENTER DR/CENTER CT C256  NR  01/16/2025 02:14:28
25-010067 01/16/2025 02:12 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA C223  NR  01/16/2025 02:30:57
25-010071 01/16/2025 02:25 CLOSE PATROL 539 DOLORES ST C223  NR  01/16/2025 02:46:08
25-010075 01/16/2025 02:44 PSYCHIATRIC 1606 ALCALDESA ST C223  AA  01/16/2025 03:01:12
25-010077 01/16/2025 02:47 CLOSE PATROL 3004 CERRILLOS RD C251  NR  01/16/2025 02:52:47
25-010080 01/16/2025 02:58 CHECK 1013 FOOTHILLS TRL C223  AS  01/16/2025 03:15:39
25-010083 01/16/2025 03:21 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C237  NR  01/16/2025 04:20:41
25-010088 01/16/2025 03:47 CHECK 530 S GUADALUPE ST C251  AS  01/16/2025 04:00:57
25-010092 01/16/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 4370 RODEO RD C63   NR  01/16/2025 04:30:04
25-010095 01/16/2025 04:10 DISORDERLY 417 AGUA FRIA ST C251  CNR 01/16/2025 04:21:17
25-010106 01/16/2025 04:42 WEAPONS OR LUISA ST/LA PLACITA CIR C251  NC  01/16/2025 05:03:45
25-010110 01/16/2025 05:03 UNLAWFUL 6921 AIRPORT RD I113  R   01/16/2025 07:47:51
25-010119 01/16/2025 05:56 CRIMINAL 3200 CALLE PO AE PI A200  R   01/16/2025 08:58:15
25-010120 01/16/2025 06:30 CLOSE PATROL 1896 LORCA DR A284  NC  01/16/2025 06:59:19
25-010122 01/16/2025 06:40 BURGLARY OF 5949 SIERRA NEVADA K253  R   01/16/2025 07:51:42
25-010124 01/16/2025 06:44 CHECK 3901 OLIVER RD A221  AS  01/16/2025 07:15:44
25-010125 01/16/2025 06:45 BREAKING AND 2929 CERRILLOS RD K253  R   01/16/2025 07:08:33
25-010131 01/16/2025 06:58 ASSAULT OR 1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA A281  R   01/16/2025 11:52:12
25-010132 01/16/2025 06:59 SPECIAL 1307-BLK MONTEREY DR A284  NC  01/16/2025 09:07:02
25-010138 01/16/2025 07:06 SUSPICIOUS 1082 GREEN WAY A231  R   01/16/2025 10:40:12
25-010142 01/16/2025 07:13 UNLAWFUL 4129-2128 SOUTH MEADOWS RD I113  R   01/16/2025 08:27:22
25-010148 01/16/2025 07:32 UNLAWFUL 1241 CERRO GORDO RD A284  R   01/16/2025 08:44:57
25-010149 01/16/2025 07:35 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/GEO LN CM2   R   01/16/2025 08:33:15
25-010151 01/16/2025 07:48 UNLAWFUL 4129-111 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A221  R   01/16/2025 09:18:20
25-010152 01/16/2025 07:50 CLOSE PATROL 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P215  NC  01/16/2025 08:06:16
25-010154 01/16/2025 07:53 CLOSE PATROL 2655 SIRINGO RD T10   NC  01/16/2025 08:13:18
25-010155 01/16/2025 07:54 WELFARE 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR K253  NR  01/16/2025 08:48:45
25-010159 01/16/2025 08:04 BARKING DOG 101-B3 MONTE VISTA PL S503  CNR 01/16/2025 08:41:21
25-010164 01/16/2025 08:07 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE A60   CNR 01/16/2025 09:00:29
25-010168 01/16/2025 08:10 CHECK 301 JEFFERSON ST A284  AS  01/16/2025 10:18:25
25-010176 01/16/2025 08:18 MV ACCIDENT E ZIA RD/OLD SANTA FE TRL A408  NR  01/16/2025 08:37:32
25-010177 01/16/2025 08:21 MV ACCIDENT W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR S412  NR  01/16/2025 09:05:14
25-010179 01/16/2025 08:23 ANIMAL 4828 VENADO LN S501  NR  01/16/2025 08:44:44
25-010181 01/16/2025 08:30 FOLLOW UP 2924 ALAMOSA DR I104  NC  01/16/2025 08:49:23
25-010182 01/16/2025 08:33 BURGLARY 1027-A CANYON RD K253  R   01/16/2025 09:55:50
25-010184 01/16/2025 08:34 MV ACCIDENT 1222 SILER RD S412  MVC 01/16/2025 09:30:26

Report Generated: 01/17/2025 07:49:13 | User ID: GPEREA
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Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-010188 01/16/2025 08:38 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 01/16/2025 09:14:50
25-010193 01/16/2025 08:45 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   01/16/2025 10:25:38
25-010195 01/16/2025 08:49 FOLLOW UP 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR I113  NR  01/16/2025 10:26:59
25-010201 01/16/2025 09:06 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD A408  MVC 01/16/2025 09:45:25
25-010210 01/16/2025 09:21 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST S501  NC  01/16/2025 09:51:10
25-010212 01/16/2025 09:32 WARRANT 392 PASEO REAL S607  SUP 01/16/2025 15:36:51
25-010213 01/16/2025 09:32 ILLEGALLY SAN IGNACIO RD/ZAFARANO DR S401  CI  01/16/2025 09:42:04
25-010214 01/16/2025 09:36 TEMPORARY 3634 GUNNISON RD A203  R   01/16/2025 10:49:18
25-010221 01/16/2025 09:48 ANIMALS AGUA FRIA RD/SOUTH S501  NC  01/16/2025 10:24:04
25-010222 01/16/2025 09:51 WELFARE 1570-B PACHECO ST A284  NR  01/16/2025 10:07:56
25-010223 01/16/2025 09:53 FOLLOW UP 2655 SIRINGO RD A221  NR  01/16/2025 10:56:09
25-010229 01/16/2025 10:04 TRAFFIC STOP 854 SAINT MICHAELS DR T280  CI  01/16/2025 10:15:51
25-010230 01/16/2025 10:09 CLOSE PATROL CALLE LORCA/SOMBRA CT S401  CI  01/16/2025 10:35:16
25-010231 01/16/2025 10:09 VEHICLE 2020 CALLE LORCA S412  R   01/16/2025 10:58:20
25-010232 01/16/2025 10:10 FOLLOW UP 3140 CERRILLOS RD S404  NR  01/16/2025 11:00:11
25-010234 01/16/2025 10:12 ANIMALS 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD S503  CNR 01/16/2025 10:28:36
25-010235 01/16/2025 10:13 TRAFFIC STOP 314 N GUADALUPE ST K253  VW  01/16/2025 10:16:22
25-010239 01/16/2025 10:22 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR A60   VW  01/16/2025 10:26:26
25-010243 01/16/2025 10:30 CLOSE PATROL 1299 VEGAS VERDES DR I113  NC  01/16/2025 10:36:24
25-010246 01/16/2025 10:33 ABANDONED 4651 CONTENTA RIDGE S400  CI  01/16/2025 11:13:06
25-010247 01/16/2025 10:33 ASSISTANCE 7429 LA JARA RD B306  NR  01/16/2025 13:32:11
25-010248 01/16/2025 10:37 SPECIAL AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD I113  NR  01/16/2025 11:57:03
25-010249 01/16/2025 10:39 WELFARE 455-2120 SAINT MICHAELS DR A249  CNR 01/16/2025 12:46:54
25-010250 01/16/2025 10:40 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  NR  01/16/2025 10:58:08
25-010254 01/16/2025 10:44 DISORDERLY 705 RIO GRANDE AVE A284  NR  01/16/2025 11:12:24
25-010255 01/16/2025 10:46 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  NR  01/16/2025 10:49:20
25-010257 01/16/2025 10:49 TEMPORARY 1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR A203  R   01/16/2025 11:07:00
25-010258 01/16/2025 10:50 TRAFFIC STOP 4350 AIRPORT RD I113  CI  01/16/2025 10:57:49
25-010265 01/16/2025 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE V81   NC  01/16/2025 14:46:34
25-010266 01/16/2025 11:02 BARKING DOG 2104 LORCA CT S507  CNR 01/16/2025 11:35:55
25-010267 01/16/2025 11:05 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/LUCIA LN I113  CI  01/16/2025 11:18:02
25-010269 01/16/2025 11:06 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  NR  01/16/2025 12:25:54
25-010270 01/16/2025 11:06 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/SOUTH MEADOWS A60   VW  01/16/2025 11:11:42
25-010271 01/16/2025 11:07 DOMESTIC 2369 BELLAMAH CT A221  R   01/16/2025 12:35:29
25-010274 01/16/2025 11:10 TRAFFIC STOP 4023 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  01/16/2025 11:17:10
25-010276 01/16/2025 11:12 TEMPORARY 1896 ESPLENDOR ST A203  R   01/16/2025 12:11:57
25-010281 01/16/2025 11:18 DISORDERLY 525-200 CAMINO DE LOS A284  NR  01/16/2025 12:01:38
25-010282 01/16/2025 11:19 TRAFFIC STOP 3320 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  01/16/2025 11:29:42
25-010285 01/16/2025 11:23 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL SOL I113  CI  01/16/2025 11:41:51
25-010291 01/16/2025 11:28 CLOSE PATROL AZTEC ST/SANDOVAL ST S404  NR  01/16/2025 12:33:22
25-010293 01/16/2025 11:31 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  NR  01/16/2025 11:46:35
25-010295 01/16/2025 11:33 DISORDERLY 454 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  NR  01/16/2025 13:50:20
25-010297 01/16/2025 11:35 LARCENY 218-C W HOUGHTON ST V303  NR  01/16/2025 12:59:14
25-010303 01/16/2025 11:40 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  NR  01/16/2025 14:02:16
25-010304 01/16/2025 11:41 FOLLOW UP 4650-116 AIRPORT RD S507  R   01/16/2025 14:15:09
25-010305 01/16/2025 11:41 TRAFFIC STOP 1440 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T280  CI  01/16/2025 11:53:20
25-010309 01/16/2025 11:45 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  NC  01/16/2025 22:57:23
25-010312 01/16/2025 11:46 MV ACCIDENT 104 PASEO DE PERALTA A408  MVC 01/16/2025 12:51:53
25-010313 01/16/2025 11:47 SUSPICIOUS 604 W ALAMEDA ST S501  NR  01/16/2025 13:12:07
25-010322 01/16/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A203  NC  01/16/2025 14:06:16
25-010327 01/16/2025 12:09 ANIMALS 28 HERNANDEZ LN S503  NC  01/16/2025 12:52:18
25-010331 01/16/2025 12:11 CRIMINAL 3481-B214 TODOS SANTOS ST A221  R   01/16/2025 13:18:56
25-010341 01/16/2025 12:31 WELFARE 3205 SIRINGO RD B306  CNR 01/16/2025 14:19:10
25-010351 01/16/2025 12:50 UNLAWFUL 3281 CERRILLOS RD I113  NR  01/16/2025 17:55:07
25-010355 01/16/2025 12:53 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA VISTA T280  VW  01/16/2025 12:57:06
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25-010359 01/16/2025 12:57 UNATTENDED 120-B W BERGER ST B326  R   01/16/2025 15:44:17
25-010360 01/16/2025 12:58 CLOSE PATROL 1230 SAN FELIPE AVE S501  NC  01/16/2025 14:07:58
25-010361 01/16/2025 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 4935 VENADO PEAK A200  NR  01/16/2025 13:44:47
25-010364 01/16/2025 13:01 TRAFFIC STOP 647 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  01/16/2025 13:22:45
25-010370 01/16/2025 13:14 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  R   01/16/2025 14:42:26
25-010372 01/16/2025 13:17 WELFARE 1312 DECLOVINA ST R278  NR  01/16/2025 15:20:08
25-010374 01/16/2025 13:21 BREAKING AND 109 OLD BISHOPS LODGE RD B210  R   01/16/2025 17:49:31
25-010375 01/16/2025 13:22 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  NR  01/16/2025 16:02:45
25-010376 01/16/2025 13:23 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  CNR 01/16/2025 14:32:21
25-010378 01/16/2025 13:29 CLOSE PATROL 104 CAMINO DEL CAMPO A71   NC  01/16/2025 17:49:53
25-010380 01/16/2025 13:33 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD S404  NC  01/16/2025 14:54:18
25-010384 01/16/2025 13:40 WELFARE 3005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R278  NR  01/16/2025 14:48:54
25-010385 01/16/2025 13:40 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NR  01/16/2025 14:19:15
25-010386 01/16/2025 13:43 TEMPORARY 2011 AGUA FRIA ST A203  NC  01/16/2025 13:48:34
25-010392 01/16/2025 13:56 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  R   01/17/2025 02:03:35
25-010399 01/16/2025 14:03 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  NR  01/16/2025 15:42:54
25-010401 01/16/2025 14:04 MV ACCIDENT 3478 ZAFARANO DR S407  MVC 01/16/2025 15:34:14
25-010402 01/16/2025 14:06 DOMESTIC 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD B306  R   01/16/2025 16:15:57
25-010411 01/16/2025 14:20 CHECK 719 PINON DR C223  AS  01/16/2025 21:56:33
25-010417 01/16/2025 14:32 FOLLOW UP UNMH T280  NR  01/16/2025 16:41:56
25-010418 01/16/2025 14:35 BURGLARY 2076 CALLE NAVIDAD C223  R   01/16/2025 22:33:12
25-010420 01/16/2025 14:38 SUSPICIOUS 6251 JAGUAR DR K254  NR  01/16/2025 16:21:11
25-010425 01/16/2025 14:43 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  NR  01/16/2025 16:50:34
25-010430 01/16/2025 14:54 CLOSE PATROL 4298 CERRILLOS RD S404  NR  01/16/2025 17:17:24
25-010435 01/16/2025 14:59 LARCENY 4250-4214 CERRILLOS RD K254  NR  01/16/2025 17:41:59
25-010437 01/16/2025 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 1896 LORCA DR A71   NR  01/16/2025 18:02:31
25-010438 01/16/2025 15:00 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A11   NR  01/16/2025 21:01:47
25-010444 01/16/2025 15:14 SIMPLE ASSAULT1730 LLANO ST B331  R   01/16/2025 16:36:06
25-010449 01/16/2025 15:18 WELFARE 28210 INTERSTATE 25 R278  NR  01/16/2025 15:48:55
25-010451 01/16/2025 15:22 WELFARE 3048-B LOPEZ LN R278  NR  01/16/2025 16:48:41
25-010459 01/16/2025 15:34 DISORDERLY 1229 CERRILLOS RD B331  NC  01/16/2025 17:12:18
25-010461 01/16/2025 15:36 SUSPICIOUS 125 N GUADALUPE ST B323  NR  01/16/2025 16:45:18
25-010467 01/16/2025 15:42 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NR  01/16/2025 17:03:33
25-010475 01/16/2025 15:53 SUSPICIOUS 153 PASEO DE PERALTA B316  CNR 01/16/2025 17:03:25
25-010476 01/16/2025 15:54 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A249  CNR 01/16/2025 15:57:51
25-010477 01/16/2025 15:56 AGGRAVATED 3007-626 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B301  R   01/16/2025 19:07:00
25-010485 01/16/2025 16:08 ANIMALS 5166 AGUA FRIA RD S507  NC  01/16/2025 16:57:12
25-010486 01/16/2025 16:10 MV ACCIDENT 1000 W CORDOVA RD B403  MVC 01/16/2025 17:05:01
25-010487 01/16/2025 16:10 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  CNR 01/16/2025 22:08:19
25-010490 01/16/2025 16:15 ASSISTANCE 1115-E5 CALLE LA RESOLANA B306  CNR 01/16/2025 17:15:39
25-010491 01/16/2025 16:17 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD A11   CNR 01/16/2025 16:46:23
25-010492 01/16/2025 16:18 TRAFFIC STOP 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D217  CI  01/16/2025 16:27:23
25-010493 01/16/2025 16:23 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  R   01/16/2025 19:14:07
25-010494 01/16/2025 16:27 MV ACCIDENT 402 N GUADALUPE ST B403  MVC 01/16/2025 17:33:12
25-010495 01/16/2025 16:27 SPECIAL ALL AROUND SANTA FE D217  CI  01/16/2025 17:19:29
25-010497 01/16/2025 16:28 ANIMAL CALL 1703 CERRILLOS RD S503  NR  01/16/2025 16:49:38
25-010498 01/16/2025 16:31 ANIMAL 2110 S PACHECO ST S503  NC  01/16/2025 16:58:17
25-010500 01/16/2025 16:37 TRAFFIC STOP W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT D217  CI  01/16/2025 16:49:01
25-010502 01/16/2025 16:41 HARASSMENT 803 E ALAMEDA ST B316  R   01/16/2025 18:23:23
25-010511 01/16/2025 16:56 SUSPICIOUS 106 E CORONADO RD B301  NR  01/16/2025 20:02:32
25-010512 01/16/2025 16:57 DISORDERLY 717 DUNLAP ST C223  NC  01/16/2025 21:30:27
25-010514 01/16/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A71   NR  01/16/2025 18:02:40
25-010516 01/16/2025 17:06 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN D217  CI  01/16/2025 17:16:02
25-010518 01/16/2025 17:14 WELFARE 321 W ZIA RD B316  CNR 01/16/2025 20:54:34
25-010520 01/16/2025 17:22 ANIMALS OFF RAMP/N RIDGETOP RD S501  NR  01/16/2025 18:42:11
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25-010524 01/16/2025 17:28 TRAFFIC STOP 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY D217  CI  01/16/2025 17:40:50
25-010527 01/16/2025 17:31 TRAFFIC STOP 2119 AVENIDA DE LAS ALTURAS P14   CI  01/16/2025 17:40:56
25-010528 01/16/2025 17:31 MV ACCIDENT 3695 CERRILLOS RD B403  MVC 01/16/2025 18:27:30
25-010534 01/16/2025 17:37 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD I20   NR  01/16/2025 18:10:47
25-010535 01/16/2025 17:38 DISORDERLY 3546 ZAFARANO DR K254  NR  01/16/2025 17:48:45
25-010536 01/16/2025 17:40 DOMESTIC 1409-205 ZEPOL RD K254  R   01/16/2025 18:24:22
25-010537 01/16/2025 17:41 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CAMINO CARLOS D217  CI  01/16/2025 17:51:25
25-010539 01/16/2025 17:44 MV ACCIDENT 8465 CERRILLOS RD S404  NR  01/16/2025 18:37:08
25-010548 01/16/2025 17:52 SPECIAL ALL AROUND SANTA FE D217  NR  01/16/2025 18:00:24
25-010550 01/16/2025 17:53 ANIMALS GALISTEO RD/RODEO RD S501  NR  01/16/2025 19:21:00
25-010554 01/16/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 4370 RODEO RD A71   NR  01/16/2025 18:38:24
25-010556 01/16/2025 18:03 LARCENY 4641 AIRPORT RD C223  NR  01/16/2025 23:16:34
25-010558 01/16/2025 18:07 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   CI  01/16/2025 18:18:08
25-010567 01/16/2025 18:20 CARDIAC OR 3542 ZAFARANO DR B323  R   01/16/2025 20:18:16
25-010568 01/16/2025 18:23 TRAFFIC STOP FIFTH ST/SIRINGO RD P14   CI  01/16/2025 18:30:16
25-010570 01/16/2025 18:23 TRAFFIC STOP N GUADALUPE ST/PASEO DE B316  VW  01/16/2025 18:49:52
25-010576 01/16/2025 18:35 MISSING 110 N GUADALUPE ST B316  R   01/16/2025 20:51:05
25-010578 01/16/2025 18:45 CLOSE PATROL 1100 CALLE ATAJO B403  NR  01/16/2025 19:08:37
25-010581 01/16/2025 18:46 PSYCHIATRIC 804 ALARID ST B306  R   01/17/2025 00:02:43
25-010583 01/16/2025 18:50 HARASSMENT 3101-621 OLD PECOS TRL B316  CNR 01/16/2025 21:44:03
25-010585 01/16/2025 18:59 TRAFFIC STOP 2099 YUCCA ST P14   CI  01/16/2025 19:10:30
25-010586 01/16/2025 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 4935 VENADO PEAK A71   NR  01/16/2025 19:30:15
25-010587 01/16/2025 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 3368 GOVERNOR MILES RD A71   NR  01/16/2025 19:39:29
25-010588 01/16/2025 19:00 DISORDERLY 1229 CERRILLOS RD B331  NC  01/16/2025 20:58:30
25-010590 01/16/2025 19:01 MV ACCIDENT 2811 CERRILLOS RD B403  NR  01/16/2025 19:21:52
25-010592 01/16/2025 19:06 WELFARE 4501-H102 SAN IGNACIO RD C251  NC  01/16/2025 22:58:26
25-010596 01/16/2025 19:09 SIMPLE ASSAULT3000 CERRILLOS RD C256  NC  01/16/2025 21:25:03
25-010604 01/16/2025 19:23 CHECK 220 N GUADALUPE ST C223  AS  01/16/2025 21:47:47
25-010607 01/16/2025 19:24 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO A71   NR  01/16/2025 20:11:56
25-010609 01/16/2025 19:29 DISORDERLY 3542 ZAFARANO DR B210  R   01/16/2025 21:06:39
25-010628 01/16/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 4370 RODEO RD C251  NR  01/16/2025 23:12:51
25-010630 01/16/2025 20:07 DOMESTIC 3420 TODOS SANTOS ST K254  R   01/17/2025 01:55:42
25-010632 01/16/2025 20:12 DISORDERLY 2859 CERRILLOS RD C212  NC  01/16/2025 21:55:22
25-010633 01/16/2025 20:14 WELFARE CAMINO TIERRA REAL/AIRPORT C250  NC  01/16/2025 23:41:15
25-010644 01/16/2025 20:36 DISORDERLY 2007 CALLE LORCA C223  NC  01/16/2025 21:14:57
25-010647 01/16/2025 20:43 CLOSE PATROL 3320 CERRILLOS RD B403  NR  01/16/2025 20:45:36
25-010651 01/16/2025 20:50 WEAPONS OR 2020-2012 CALLE LORCA C223  NC  01/16/2025 21:13:06
25-010652 01/16/2025 20:53 SIMPLE BATTERY2648 KATES WAY C250  R   01/16/2025 22:05:50
25-010655 01/16/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C212  NC  01/16/2025 21:58:18
25-010657 01/16/2025 21:03 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C223  NC  01/16/2025 21:21:46
25-010658 01/16/2025 21:04 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C251  NC  01/16/2025 22:41:12
25-010661 01/16/2025 21:07 ASSISTING 1301 ALTA VISTA ST C212  AA  01/16/2025 21:27:25
25-010667 01/16/2025 21:13 CRIMINAL 5741 AIRPORT RD C229  R   01/17/2025 02:10:14
25-010671 01/16/2025 21:13 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C223  NC  01/16/2025 21:25:20
25-010678 01/16/2025 21:19 SUSPICIOUS 553 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C223  NC  01/16/2025 21:42:35
25-010686 01/16/2025 21:40 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CIELO CT C246  VW  01/16/2025 21:43:48
25-010687 01/16/2025 21:43 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C212  VW  01/16/2025 21:49:21
25-010689 01/16/2025 21:54 DOMESTIC 1001 VELARDE RD C212  R   01/16/2025 23:44:25
25-010694 01/16/2025 21:59 ASSISTING 161-J CALLE OJO FELIZ C237  AA  01/16/2025 22:16:36
25-010695 01/16/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 4935 VENADO PEAK C228  NR  01/16/2025 23:13:27
25-010696 01/16/2025 22:00 DISORDERLY 2704 CERRILLOS RD C237  NC  01/16/2025 22:29:09
25-010700 01/16/2025 22:03 ASSISTING CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C237  NR  01/16/2025 22:11:02
25-010702 01/16/2025 22:07 CHECK 3501 CERRILLOS RD C63   AS  01/16/2025 22:31:17
25-010711 01/16/2025 22:26 WELFARE 5999 AIRPORT RD C63   NC  01/16/2025 22:50:33
25-010715 01/16/2025 22:35 WELFARE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NR  01/16/2025 22:37:31
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25-010717 01/16/2025 22:37 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS C237  NR  01/16/2025 23:01:11
25-010722 01/16/2025 22:53 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CAMINO TIERRA C63   VW  01/16/2025 23:00:09
25-010729 01/16/2025 23:05 DISORDERLY 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C237  NR  01/16/2025 23:37:20
25-010731 01/16/2025 23:06 SUSPICIOUS 1560 CENTER CT C251  NR  01/17/2025 00:36:16
25-010732 01/16/2025 23:07 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS D217  CI  01/16/2025 23:21:31
25-010734 01/16/2025 23:13 UNLAWFUL 1808-119 ESPINACITAS ST C223  R   01/17/2025 00:43:03
25-010740 01/16/2025 23:23 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD D217  VW  01/16/2025 23:28:06
25-010744 01/16/2025 23:30 CLOSE PATROL 1896 LORCA DR C246  NR  01/17/2025 00:31:20
25-010748 01/16/2025 23:37 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C237  NR  01/16/2025 23:42:22
25-010751 01/16/2025 23:41 UNATTENDED 847 ALTO ST C237  R   01/17/2025 03:30:31
25-010752 01/16/2025 23:42 CLOSE PATROL CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR C228  NR  01/16/2025 23:44:34
25-010753 01/16/2025 23:44 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD D217  VW  01/16/2025 23:45:15

Total Number of Events Listed: 226
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Date Range: 1/16/2025 - 1/16/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-000551 01/16/2025 06:45 B&E     2929 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2025-000552 01/16/2025 06:40 BURGMV  5949 SIERRA NEVADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2025-000553 01/16/2025 05:56 CRIMDAM
A

3200 CALLE PO AE PI A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-000554 01/16/2025 05:03 STOLENM
V

6921 AIRPORT RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-000555 01/16/2025 07:06 SUSPVEH 1082 GREEN WAY A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-000556 01/16/2025 06:58 ASSAULT 1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-000557 01/16/2025 07:13 STOLENM
V

4129-2128 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-000558 01/16/2025 07:35 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/GEO LN CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2025-000559 01/16/2025 07:32 STOLENM
V

1241 CERRO GORDO RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-000560 01/16/2025 07:48 STOLENM
V

4129-111 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-000562 01/16/2025 08:33 BURGLAR
Y

1027-A CANYON RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2025-000563 01/16/2025 08:45 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-000564 01/16/2025 10:09 IMPOUND 2020 CALLE LORCA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-000565 01/16/2025 09:36 TEMP    3634 GUNNISON RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-000566 01/16/2025 10:49 TEMP    1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-000567 01/16/2025 11:12 TEMP    1896 ESPLENDOR ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-000568 01/16/2025 11:07 DOMESTIC 2369 BELLAMAH CT A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-000569 01/16/2025 12:11 CRIDAMM
V

3481-B214 TODOS SANTOS 
ST

A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-000570 01/16/2025 12:57 DEATH   120-B W BERGER ST B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-000571 01/16/2025 11:41 FOLLOWU
P

4650-116 AIRPORT RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-000572 01/16/2025 13:14 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-000573 01/16/2025 14:06 DOMESTIC 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-000574 01/16/2025 15:14 SIMPASLT 1730 LLANO ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-000575 01/16/2025 16:41 HARASS  803 E ALAMEDA ST B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-000576 01/16/2025 13:21 B&E     109 OLD BISHOPS LODGE 
RD

B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-000577 01/16/2025 16:23 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-000578 01/16/2025 17:40 DOMESTIC 1409-205 ZEPOL RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-000579 01/16/2025 15:56 AGGASLT 3007-626 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-000580 01/16/2025 18:20 CARDIAC 3542 ZAFARANO DR B323  ARN, DEREK
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2025-000581 01/16/2025 19:29 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-000582 01/16/2025 18:35 MISSING 110 N GUADALUPE ST B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-000583 01/16/2025 18:46 PSYCH   804 ALARID ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-000584 01/16/2025 20:07 DOMESTIC 3420 TODOS SANTOS ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-000586 01/16/2025 21:13 CRIMDAM
A

5741 AIRPORT RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-000587 01/16/2025 20:53 SIMBATT 2648 KATES WAY C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-000588 01/16/2025 14:35 BURGLAR
Y

2076 CALLE NAVIDAD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-000589 01/16/2025 21:54 DOMESTIC 1001 VELARDE RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-000590 01/16/2025 23:13 STOLENM
V

1808-119 ESPINACITAS ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-000591 01/16/2025 23:41 DEATH   847 ALTO ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-000592 01/16/2025 13:56 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

Total Number of Events Listed:  40
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